I N S T R U C T I O N  M A N U A L
Optimizer TM PCR Workstations
Single UV Bulb Workstations
P-030-02,   P-030-02-SS
P-036-02,   P-036-02-SS
P-048-02,   P-048-02-SS
Dual UV Bulb Workstations

1818 Optimizer PCR Workstation Instructions 4/2015
SECTION 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optimizer PCR Workstation and Accessories
Cat. #  Item
P-030-02 PCR Workstation CE-Single UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x 30”.  Includes Formica working surface, safety interlock, hinged glass face shield, single
access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	one	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex	outlet.
P-030-02-SS PCR Workstation CE-Single UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x 30”.  Includes stainless steel working surface, safety interlock, hinged glass face shield,
single	access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	one	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex
outlet.
P-036-02 PCR Workstation CE-Single UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x	36”.		Includes	Formica	working	surface,	safety	interlock,	hinged	glass	face	shield,	single
access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	one	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex	outlet.
P-036-02-SS PCR Workstation CE-Single UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x	36”.	 	 Includes	stainless	steel	working	surface,	safety	 interlock,	hinged	glass	face	shield,
single	access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	one	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex
outlet.
P-048-02 PCR Workstation CE-Single UV Bulb, with dual door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x 48”.  Includes Formica working surface, safety interlock, hinged glass face shield, single
access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	one	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex	outlet.
P-048-02-SS PCR Workstation CE-Single UV Bulb, with dual door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x 48”.  Includes stainless steel working surface, safety interlock, hinged glass face shield,
single	access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	one	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex
outlet.
P-030-202 PCR Workstation CE-Dual UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x 30”.  Includes Formica working surface, safety interlock, hinged glass face shield, single
access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	two	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex	outlet.
P-030-202-SS PCR Workstation CE-Dual UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x 30”.  Includes stainless steel working surface, safety interlock, hinged glass face shield,
single	access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	two	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex
outlet.
P-036-202 PCR Workstation CE-Dual UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x	36”.		Includes	Formica	working	surface,	safety	interlock,	hinged	glass	face	shield,	single
access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	two	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex	outlet.
P-036-202-SS PCR Workstation CE-Dual UV Bulb, with single door closure.  Dimensions are 24” x 24”
x	36”.	 	 Includes	stainless	steel	working	surface,	safety	 interlock,	hinged	glass	face	shield,
single	access	closure,	two	fluorescent	lights,	two	UV	bulb,	integral	12	hour	timer	and	duplex
outlet.